Seminar Series 2014 / 2015

Friday, September 05, 2014, 10:00 AM, HA335
Andre Vedolin (LSE)
Policy Announcements in FX Markets

Friday, September 19, 2014, 10:00 AM, Location TBA
1st Year Finance PhD Students' Summer Paper Presentation (Sauder School of Business)
Title TBA

Friday, September 26, 2014, 10:00 AM, Location TBA

Neng Wang (Columbia)

A Theory of Liquidity and Risk Management Based on the Inalienability of Risky Human Capital
(co-authored with Patrick Bolton and Jingiang Yang)

Friday, October 03, 2014, 10:00 AM, Location TBA
Vikrant Vig (London Business School)
How Organizational Hierarchy Affects Information Production

Friday, October 03, 2014, 03:00 PM, Location TBA
Darrell Duffie (Stanford)

Efficient Contracting in Network Markets

OPLOG Seminar

Friday, October 17, 2014, 10:00 AM, Location TBA
Andrea Buffa (Boston University)
Asset Management Contracts and Equilibrium Prices

Friday, October 24, 2014, 10:00 AM, Location TBA
Deborah Lucas (MIT)
Evaluating the Cost of Government Credit Support: The OECD Context

Thursday, October 30, 2014, 12:30 PM, HA 968
William Fuchs (University of California Berkeley)
Government Interventions is a Dynamic Market with Adverse Selection

Friday, October 31, 2014, 10:00 AM, Location TBA
Geert Bekaert (Columbia)
Title TBA

Tuesday, November 04, 2014, 05:00 PM, Location TBA

Neale Mahoney (University of Chicago)

Regulating Consumer Financial Products: Evidence from Credit Cards
Joint with Econ Department



Friday, November 07, 2014, 10:00 AM, Location TBA

John Van Reeneen (LSE)

Pay for Performance across the Corporation: Incentives, Relative Performance and
Governance

Friday, November 21, 2014, 10:00 AM, Location TBA
Per Stromberg (Stockholm School of Economics)
If you're so rich, you must be really smart: Talent and the finance wage premium.

Friday, December 05, 2014, 11:00 AM, Location TBA
Amit Seru (University of Chicago)

Regional Redistribution through the U.S. Mortgage Market
Joint with SBE

Friday, January 09, 2015, 10:00 AM, Location TBA
Will Gornall (Stanford)
Safe Assets and Dangerous Liabilities: How Bank-Level Frictions Explain Bank Seniority

Thursday, January 15, 2015, 10:00 AM, Location TBA
Laurent Calvet (HEC Paris)
Title TBA

Friday, January 16, 2015, 10:00 AM, HA968
Mariana Khapko (Stockholm School of Business)
Asset Pricing with Dynamically Inconsistent Agents

Friday, January 23, 2015, 10:00 AM, Location TBA
Markus Baldauf
Competition among Exchanges

Friday, January 30, 2015, 10:00 AM, HA968
Nan Xiong (Carnegie Mellon)
The Differences between Public and Private Firms: Agency, Financing and Technology

Tuesday, February 03, 2015, 12:30 PM, HA968
Steffen Hitzemann (University of Pennsylvania)
Production-Based Asset Pricing and the Oil Market

Thursday, February 05, 2015, 12:30 PM, HA968
Gabriele La Spada (Princeton)
Competition, Reach for Yield, and Money Market Funds



Friday, February 06, 2015, 10:00 AM, HA968
Yu Xu (MIT)
Growth, Liquidity Provision, International Reserves, and Sovereign Debt Capacity

Tuesday, February 10, 2015, 12:30 PM, Location TBA
Brian Waters (UCLA)
Unwinding Venture Capital Investments: Asset Sales with Active Ownership

Friday, February 13, 2015, 10:00 AM, HA968
Francesco D’Acunto (Berkeley)
Innovating to Invest: The Role of Basic Education

Tuesday, February 17, 2015, 10:00 AM, HA968
lan Appel (University of Pennsylvania)
Governance by Litigation

Friday, March 06, 2015, 10:00 AM, Location TBA
Jonathan Cohn (UT Austin)
Financing and Workplace Safety

Friday, March 13, 2015, 10:00 AM, Location TBA
Richard Lowery (UT Austin)
The Costs of Closing Failed Banks: A Structural Estimation of Regulatory Incentives]

Friday, March 20, 2015, 10:00 AM, Location TBA
Snehal Banerjee (Kellogg)
When transparency improves, must prices reflect fundamentals better?

Friday, March 27, 2015, 10:00 AM, Location TBA
Xavier Giroud (MIT)
Firm Leverage and Unemployment during the Great Recession

Friday, April 10, 2015, 10:00 AM, Location TBA
Daniel Paravisini (LSE)
Comparative Advantage and Specialization in Bank Lending

Friday, April 24, 2015, 10:00 AM, Location TBA
Andrew Hertzberg (Columbia)
Adverse Selection and Maturity Choice in Consumer Credit: Evidence from an Online Lender



